

St Mary's Summerstown Montessori 46 Wimbledon Road, London, SW17 OUQ Tel: 020 8947 7359

FEES LIST - Sept 2025 - April 2026

Per term for 37 weeks (not 33)

(Inclusive of Cookery, Music, Sports and Fruit).

9am-12:15am	Mornings 17 Months - 2 years	Mornings 3-5 years	Working Parents 1 year olds 15 hours	Working Parents 2 year olds 15 hours	30 hours 8:45- 12:15pm
5	£2,800	£2,745	£1,360	£1,310	Free see additional voluntary charges
4	£2,610	£2,510	£680	£655	
3	£2,045	£1, 990	3 long days with £450	3 long days with £450	
2	£1,490	£1,430			

Ad hoc - £43 am or £28 pm session.

Afternoons Mon-Thurs 12:15-14:15pm	17 Months – 2 years	Afternoons 2-3 years	Afternoons 3-5 years	Afternoons 30 hours
4	On application	£1,880	£1,680	Free
3	On application	£1,500	£1,300	Free
2	On application	£1000	£900	Free
1	On application	£550	£450	Free

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Music	Cookery	Tennis	Ballet	Forest School
	-	(£100/55)	(£100/£55)	

Ballet and Tennis payable the first week of term.

T

1
30 hours Free Childcare
Monday - Thursday 8:45-14:15 Friday 8:45-1.15 pm
Total hours per week 28 hours
Additional charges per term for 30 Free hours
Ballet £100, Tennis £100, Additional Services eg. £300
= Total additional £500 per term please

https://www.gov.uk/apply-30-hours-free-tax-free-childcare

15 hours Free Childcare
Monday - Thursday 8:45-14:15 Friday 8:45-1.15 pm
Additional charges per term for 15 Free hours
Ballet £100, Tennis £100, plus Additional Hour/Services eg. £200
= Total additional depends on days up to £400 per term please



St Mary's Summerstown Montessori 46 Wimbledon Road, London, SW17 OUQ Tel: 020 8947 7359

2 Year Old Grants or 15 hours Free Childcare Reduced income
With a family income of under £16,000 (Codes or proof must be given)
3 long days (15 hours) from our regular hours
Monday - Thursday 9-14:15 Friday 9-1.15 pm

Additional charges per term for 15 Free Hours
Ballet £55, Tennis £55,

Payable at beginning of term please

ADDITONAL FEE INFORMATION

Please note the fees for September 2025 are still very competitive with all other educational nursery schools/Montessori's in the area especially then you consider that we are open 37.5 weeks per year not 33, and that Cookery, Music, and PE are all included. Lunch bunches are till 2.30pm see fees list or payable by 30 hours tax free childcare.

Nursery grants available

2 year olds with eligibility codes, Early Years Education Funding (EEF) Grant for 3-5 year olds for all beginning on the first term after their 3rd birthday. All 3-5 year olds receiving the Early Education Funding (Grant) must come 3 long days (or 4 mornings). To receive the EEF Grant you MUST BE ELIGIBLE and fill in the form and pay any additional fees the first week of term.

<u>30 Hours</u> – Free childcare is available for all families who are eligible for the 30 hours government tax free childcare- additional fees (see above).

<u>Tax free childcare</u> – we accept payments via the HMRC Tax free childcare scheme as well. A FULL TERM'S NOTICE MUST BE GIVEN eg. by 1st March for leaving in September or a term's fees will be charged. https://www.gov.uk/apply-30-hours-free-tax-free-childcare

<u>Voluntary Contributions</u> are payable by all parents for services above and beyond the usual childcare fees including snacks, cookery, consumables, Montessori resources, Forest school, Nappy disposable, Child progress online page with photos – a full list of these additional costs is available on request from the nursery. These are payable at the beginning of each term and help to keep our nursery sustainable thank you. Concessions with a family income of less than £16,000 can apply for a free place.

Please pay your fees by BACs, childcare vouchers or cheques. Busy Lizzie's Childcare Santander Sort Code 09-06-66 Account number 40294340

Thank you for your continued support. Yours sincerely Elizabeth Maitland